o SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DIVISION

L\Jﬂ\( Spreadsheet
INVITATION TO TENDER NUMBER 25-146

OTTAWA-CARLETON

oister scriootsoaro \Watermain Replacement - Manotick PS

Frecon
Construction Limited

Massicotte
Construction Ltd.

Jumec
Construction inc.

Michanie
Construction Inc

Maddison
Construction

Brawn
Construction Ltd

Retrofit
Solutions Inc.

Total Stipulated Bid Price:
Manotick P.S.

$228,000.00

$164,686.00

$214,027.00

$177,036.00

$145,000.00

$146,626.00

$154,739.00

* These bid results are intended for information purposes only and do not consitute an award of any bid. Further evaluation will be conducted by staff.

site.

*** Prices are HST extra

****All cash allowances are included in the stipulated bid price

** The OCDSB requires the awarded contractor to submit 50% Performance Bond and 50% Labour and Materials Payment Bond for every project where the tendered price is equal to or greater than $500,000 per




